Hot Dog (American Style) $280

Pies (Variety) $4.00
Sausage Roll $320
Garlic Bread $200
Pizza Rounder $250
Chicken Tenderloin $250
Pork Riblet $220
Hash Brown $1.00
Spring Rolls $0.80
Butter Chicken Pastry $320

Lamb & Rosemary Pastry $320

Beef Burger $4.00
Chicken Burger $4.00
Brekky Wrap $4.00
Ham Croissant $3.20
Chicken Croissant $3.20
Beef Cup Noodles $ 250
Chicken Cup Noodles $250
Sushi $3.00
Donuts $260
Jelly Cups $1.50
Slushy $200
Sandwiches Bar * Cakes and Muffins *
Rolls (Turkish Bread)* Icecream*
Wraps * Lollies *
Fruit Chips *

* Price advertised in shop

Daily Special - Home Cooked Meal available



OKF Favoured Water
Grove Orange Juice
Orchy Juice

Vivaloe

Lipton Ice tea
Wimmers

Cans

ICE Break
Breaka 500ml
Breaka 250ml
Up and Go

Spring Water

Beef &Veggie Roll
Steak Pie
Sausages
Crumbed Chicken
Nuggets (4)
Nippies Caramel
Flavoured Milk

Vanielje ice cream tub

Muffin (Variety)

$250
$3.80
$250
$3.80
$3.80
$3.80
$200

$4.00
$3.80
$250
$250

$200

$350
$4.00
$200
$250-$3.00
$200
$250
$250
$150
$280-$350



