## **Everyday Menu**

Hot Dog (American Style)	<b>\$2.80</b>
Pies (Variety)	\$4.00
Sausage Roll	\$3.20
Garlic Bread	\$2.00
Pizza Rounder	\$2.50
Chicken Tenderloin	\$2.50
Pork Riblet	\$2.20
Hash Brown	\$1.00
Spring Rolls	\$0.80
Butter Chicken Pastry	\$3.20
Lamb & Rosemary Pastry	\$3.20
Beef Burger	\$4.00
Beef Burger Chicken Burger	\$4.00 \$4.00
Chicken Burger	\$4.00
Chicken Burger Brekky Wrap	\$4.00 \$4.00
Chicken Burger Brekky Wrap Ham Croissant	\$4.00 \$4.00 \$3.20
Chicken Burger Brekky Wrap Ham Croissant Chicken Croissant	\$4.00 \$4.00 \$3.20 \$3.20
Chicken Burger Brekky Wrap Ham Croissant Chicken Croissant Beef Cup Noodles	\$4.00 \$4.00 \$3.20 \$3.20 \$ 2.50
Chicken Burger Brekky Wrap Ham Croissant Chicken Croissant Beef Cup Noodles Chicken Cup Noodles	\$4.00 \$4.00 \$3.20 \$3.20 \$2.50 \$2.50
Chicken Burger Brekky Wrap Ham Croissant Chicken Croissant Beef Cup Noodles Chicken Cup Noodles Sushi	\$4.00 \$4.00 \$3.20 \$3.20 \$2.50 \$2.50 \$3.00
Chicken Burger Brekky Wrap Ham Croissant Chicken Croissant Beef Cup Noodles Chicken Cup Noodles Sushi Donuts	\$4.00 \$4.00 \$3.20 \$3.20 \$2.50 \$2.50 \$3.00

Sandwiches Bar \* Cakes and Muffins \*
Rolls (Turkish Bread) \* Ice cream \*
Wraps \* Lollies \*

Fruit Chips\*

Daily Special - Home Cooked Meal available

<sup>\*</sup> Price advertised in shop

## **Drink Fridge**

OKF Favoured Water Grove Orange Juice Orchy Juice Vivaloe Lipton Ice tea Wimmers Cans	\$2.50 \$3.80 \$2.50 \$3.80 \$3.80 \$3.80 \$2.00
ICE Break Breaka 500ml Breaka 250ml Up and Go	\$4.00 \$3.80 \$2.50 \$2.50
Spring Water	\$2.00

## **Gluten Free Menu**

Beef & Veggie Roll	\$3.50
Steak Pie	\$4.00
Sausages	\$2.00
Crumbed Chicken	\$2.50 - \$3.00
Nuggets (4)	\$2.00
Nippies Caramel	\$2.50
Flavoured Milk	\$2.50
Vanielje ice cream tub	\$1.50
Muffin (Variety)	\$2.80 - \$3.50